
MIFAB® MPB-2025-04-USA

MC-100 

PART N0. DESCRIPTION REQU’D QUANTITY LIST PRICE

MC-10-PFPOZ Faceplate w/ “O” ring 1 $561.00

MC-FP O-ring Faceplate “O” ring gasket (included inside faceplate groove) 1 $35.00

MC-10-PFTZ Foot (two assembled to MC-10-PFPOZ face plate) 2 $300.00 (for 2 pcs.)

H-1167-KA-10 5/8" X 10" Threaded rods with 5/8” hex nuts (to support toilet) 4 $82.00 (for 4 pcs.)

MC-10-PRP 8” plastic rod protector (assembled onto H-1167-KA-10 studs) 4 $11.00 (for 4 pcs.)

MC-10-PHP1 PARTS “FINISH” HARDWARE PACK $243.00 Price List for MC-10-PHP1 REQU’D QUANTITY EACH

H-1194 Chrome plated finishing cap nuts 4 $183.00 (for 4 pcs.)

H-1194-RF Chrome plated finishing cap nuts with extended sleeve 4 $242.00

MC-10-PBG Neoprene Bowl gasket 1 $104.00

H-1176 Bowl saver washer 4 $11.00 each ($41.00 for 4 pcs.)

H-1166A 8 high density polyethylene washers (use with H-1176) 8 $6.00 each ($49.00 for 8 pcs.)

MC-10-PHP2 PARTS “ROUGH-IN” HARDWARE PACK $131.00 Price List for MC-10-PHP2 REQU’D QUANTITY EACH

MC-10-PFPG Faceplate gasket (install between faceplate and fitting) 1 $66.00

H-1209 1/2" x 1-3/4” flanged bolts (to secure faceplate to fitting) 4 $8.00 each ($30.00 for 4 pcs.)

MC-10-PNS Silicone Sealant for tapered thread & adj. Horn nipple 1 $54.00

MC-10-LUB Lubricant for faceplate “O” ring nipple 1 $22.00

H-1164 5/8" Hex nuts (for use as “back-up” nuts on H-1167 studs behind  faceplate) 4 $9.00 each ($35.00 for 4 pcs.)

NIPPLE PART N0. DESCRIPTION REQU’D QUANTITY LIST PRICE

MC-10-PN8-31 8" Standard tapered thread ABS nipple 1 $153.00

CARRIER PARTS (TRIM KIT CONTENTS*)
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